
CT General Assembly Environment Committee Members Contact Information

District Position Name Email Capitol Phone Website 
S12 Co-Chair Cohen, Christine Cohen@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0455 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/cohen 

121 Co-Chair Gresko, Joseph P. Joseph.Gresko@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0454 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Gresko 

S05 Vice Chair Slap, Derek Slap@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-1436 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/slap 

36 Vice Chair Palm, Christine Christine.Palm@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8355 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/palm 

S30 Ranking Member Miner, Craig Craig.Miner@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8816 http://www.ctsenaterepublicans.com/home-Miner 

107 Ranking Member Harding, Stephen G. Stephen.Harding@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Harding/ 

111 Member Berger-Girvalo, Aimee Aimee.Berger-Girvalo@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8420 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Berger-Girvalo 

78 Member Betts, Whit whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Betts/ 

108 Member Callahan, Patrick E. Patrick.Callahan@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8485 https://www.cthousegop.com/Callahan 

33 Member Chafee, Brandon Brandon.Chafee@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8588 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Chafee 

21 Member Demicco, Mike Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8545 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Demicco 

92 Member Dillon, Patricia A. Patricia.Dillon@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8548 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Dillon 

47 Member Dubitsky, Doug Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Dubitsky/ 

90 Member Fishbein, Craig C. craig.fishbein@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8706 http://www.cthousegop.com/Fishbein/ 

138 Member Gucker, Kenneth M Kenneth.Gucker@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8553 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/gucker 

69 Member Harrison, Cindy cindy.harrison@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8726 https://www.cthousegop.com/Harrison 

S26 Member Haskell, Will Haskell@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0068 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/haskell 

127 Member Hennessy, John "Jack" F. Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8783 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Hennessy 

64 Member Horn, Maria P. Maria.Horn@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0573 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/horn 

S36 Member Kasser, Alex kasser@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0422 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/kasser 

S24 Member Kushner, Julie Julie.kushner@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0509 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/kushner 

146 Member Michel, David David.Michel@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8573 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/michel 

85 Member Mushinsky, Mary M. Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8572 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Mushinsky 

125 Member O Dea, Tom Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/ODea/ 

101 Member Parker, John-Michael johnmichael.parker@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8543 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Parker

76 Member Piscopo, John E. John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Piscopo/ 

70 Member Rebimbas, Rosa C. Rosa.Rebimbas@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Rebimbas/ 

75 Member Reyes, Geraldo C. Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8590 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Reyes 

139 Member Ryan, Kevin Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8504 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Ryan 

118 Member Smith, Frank Frank.Smith@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8377 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/SmithF 

66 Member Wilson, David T. David.Wilson@housegop.ct.gov 860-240-8700 http://www.cthousegop.com/Wilson/ 

120 Member Young, Philip L. phil.young@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0499 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/young 
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